
FINAL RESULT
Grade Ia - Freestyle Test
Freestyle Competition
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge B :

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge H :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge E :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

79.50078.250
77.000

78.000
(2) (1) (1)

ROYAL DELIGHT Sara MORGANTI30111
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by ROYALDIK and DISCO QUEEN by DO PRIMERO - Meoli Stefano E Baroni Alessandra 78.750

(1)
79.500

(1)

78.800

450 €

%77.500

80.600

81.500
% % % %

%

%
%

76.500 81.000 76.500 80.000 79.000 80.000 75.500 80.500*

76.25077.500
75.600

76.750
(3) (3) (2)

JANEIRO 6 Sophie CHRISTIANSEN30072
 / Bay / 1997 / G /  by JACQUARE and FILIA FLORES - Sophie Christiansen 77.750

(2)
79.500

(1)

77.550

400 €

%76.500

79.500

82.500
% % % %

%

%
%

75.500 80.000 76.000 79.000 75.000 77.500 75.000 78.500*

79.00079.500
75.300

74.500
(1) (2) (3)

REGALIZ Elke PHILIPP30083
HANN / Black / 2007 / G /  by RUBINERO and DALIA by DAVIGNON I - Philipp, Elke 74.000

(3)
76.750

(3)

76.750

275 €

%74.500

78.200

79.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.000 75.000 78.000 81.000 78.000 80.000 73.000 76.000*

75.50070.500
73.600

74.250
(6) (4) (4)

RUBEN JAMES 2 Laurentia TAN30204
OLDBG / Black / 1998 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and GRANDEZZA by GRANNUS - Tan, Jannie; Lim, Jacqueline 73.750

(4)
74.750

(4)

73.750

150 €

%74.500

73.900

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

73.500 74.000 71.000 70.000 75.000 76.000 74.000 74.500*

70.50074.000
70.500

69.250
(5) (6) (6)

MISTER COOL Helen KEARNEY30105
ISH / Grey / 1999 / G /  by COOLCORRON COOL DIAMOND and ADMIRAL'S LASS - Mary Kearney & Heike Holstein 73.250

(5)
73.250

(5)

72.050

100 €

%71.500

73.600

75.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.500 76.000 73.000 75.000 69.000 72.000 68.500 70.000*

74.00074.250
71.200

70.750
(4) (5) (5)

CHARDONNAY Richards SNIKUS30136
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / G /  by COLLIN L and GLUCKSFEE by GRALSERBE - Edgars Treibergs 71.250

(6)
69.750

(6)

72.000

75 €

%69.500

72.800

70.000
% % % %

%

%
%

71.000 71.500 73.500 75.000 72.000 76.000 70.000 71.500

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

LEITCH SarahJudge / Juge B :

MYHRE KjellJudge / Juge H :

ORSINI MarcoJudge / Juge E :

GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : BACHINGER EvaJudge / Juge M :

Tec

62.50064.250
60.600

59.250
(7) (7) (7)

NICE TOUCH Roxanne TRUNNELL30237
KWPN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by GRUNDSTEIN and JAKARTA by UNKNOWN - Sidney Trunnell 62.750

(7)
63.250

(7)

62.400

50 €

%61.500

64.200

65.000
% % % %

%

%
%

61.500 64.000 62.500 66.000 61.000 64.000 56.500 62.000*

60.00058.500
57.900

58.250
(8) (8) (8)

HEIBERG Jens Lasse DOKKAN30148
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DWIGHT-EAST by DWIGHT - Jens Lasse Dokkan 62.000

(8)
60.000

(8)

59.750

 

%58.000

61.600

62.000
% % % %

%

%
%

60.500 63.500 56.500 60.500 58.000 62.000 56.500 60.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED8 PRIZES8
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